
Name Email Phone Extension

Jonathan Ferranto jferranto@buena.k12.nj.us 8286

Judith Leshner jleshner@buena.k12.nj.us 8281

Liza Schlienger lschlienger@buena.k12.nj.us 8275

Albert Valentino avalentino@buena.k12.nj.us 8655

Tonya Maier tmaier@buena.k12.nj.us 8253

Rachel Schlachta rschlachta@buena.k12.nj.us 8457

Norman Tomasello ntomasello@buena.k12.nj.us 8251

Keith Littleton klittleton@buena.k12.nj.us 8226

Michael McCausland mmcaulsand@buena.k12.nj.us
8287

Patricia Thorne pthorne@buena.k12.nj.us 8230

Vo-Ag

Practical Arts, Vocational & Applied Technology, Agricultural Education

Art

Business

Industrial Arts

Music


